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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

B-02176
BC01252103

28/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

CAS No. 6381-59-5

POTASSIUM SODIUM TARTRATE TETRAHYDRATE 99% AR

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT
Appearance Colorless crystalline

powder
Colorless
crystalline powder

Assay 99 - 102% 99.32 %

Insoluble matter Max 0.005% 0.002%

7 - 8.5

Chloride (Cl)

pH (5% solution in
water; 20°C)

7.83

Max 0.0005% Less than 0.0005%

Sulphate (SO4) Max 0.005% Less than 0.005%

Phosphate (PO4) Max 0.001% Less than 0.001%
Ammonium (NH4) Max 0.002% Less than 0.002%
Heavy metal (as Pb) Max 0.0005% Less than 0.0005%
Iron (Fe) Max 0.0005% Less than 0.0005%
Copper (Cu) Max 0.0005% Less than 0.0005%


